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Cl audi us Caesar
Matt Mol er

I sreal Paredes
Mtro Joseph

Vi ncent Boni f ay
Runner Unknown
Lanc Schmitt
Ryan Del gado
Josh Jarrett
Dan Costel |l o

Cl ara Cconner

Al l yson Wi ner
Charlie Reichert
Jose Fuentes
Ant hony W ckham
Satre David

Tat um Shel ton
M key Bennett
GCsmar Moreno
Chad Tayl or
Bert W/ son

Jp MG nley
Greg Jeter

Cecil W/ ber
Cassi dy Adans

Eric Spain
Austin Burton
TimRice
Robert Freenman
Kaitlin MG ew
Zane Engel bert
Any Archi bal d
Jack Madden
Marty O ark
Jeff Kraetzer
Dani el a Rodri guez- Chav
Jenn Mller
Kent on Bul son
Matt Wi mer

M chel Har per
Madel yn St Cyr
Jonny Bjerk
Lani Stone
Sarah Burnett
Kyl e Copel and
Denni s Ferron

Scott Jackson
Mal arie Fellers

Rj ay Hansen

Kyl e Henry

Mat t hew G een
Hayet Serradji
Ki m Abel

Jared Mari cal
Caleb Terry
Mark Feazel

Liv Adams

James Tittleson
Ashl ei gh Bul son
Trevor Harrison
Adrianna Carrion
Jorge Rodriguez
Kristin Malloy
Mat t hew Ki ng
Samuel Mari cal
Jamres Pel | etier
Mary Gade
Rodney Brueggert

Monty Li ndsey
Mackenzie Hill

Trey Garrison
Ann Hart mann
Shane Kennon
Ll oyd Crockett
Andy Mcllvain
Ni col e Cannon

Cari Madden
Hol Iy Roper
Kira Brown
Gary Pride

Gabnela Fierro
Josh MIls

Bryan Huddl est on
M randa W nchester
Erika Lara
Hunt er McDonough
Kyl e O sen

Tayl or Col | nan
Caitlin Gavin
Justin Varghese
Quy Wllis

3/6
11/ 223
10/ 223

0/0
12/ 223

8/ 223
13/ 223
1/ 16
2/13
1/21
2/ 12
14/ 223
4/ 20
1/8
1/37
5/ 20
6/ 20
16/ 223
171223
0/0
3/37
2/ 37
2/ 20
7/ 20
18/ 223

0/0

0/0
19/ 223

1/6

2/9

3/12
1/ 34
2/ 43
3/ 20
15/ 223
4/ 12
1/ 36
22/ 223
3/ 43
23/ 223
2/9
2/7

2/ 34
21/ 223
20/ 223
3/13
27/ 223
25/ 223
26/ 223
30/ 223

1/4
32/ 223
24/ 223

3/9

4/ 37

0/0

4/ 20
8/ 20
33/ 223
28/ 223

0/0
35/ 223
34/ 223

5/ 20
31/ 223
36/ 223

5/ 37

6/ 20
37/ 223

6/ 37

0/0
39/ 223
38/ 223
40/ 223

4/ 43
41/ 223

3/7
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Sharon Hal ey

Greg Mtchell

Dona Hol t

Car son Peddycoart
Susana Chavez- Bueno
Matt Buchheit

Tat em Tur ney
Martita Lopez
JimMlIls

D Lydon
Christina Billington
Everett Bradford
Dani el Stuart
Chad Mrris
Gscar Domi nguez
Josh M Ilin
Kayl a Meeks
Charles Loughlin
Rogel i o Canpos
MacKenzi e Funk
Julie Lews
Larry Adams

Ji my Brooks

Anoushka Ml | asseri |
Mari a Barraza

Kat heri ne Ferguson
Anghar ad Webb
Meagan Conway
Rebecca MG ew
M kaela Al'l en
Janet Wi mer
Brayden Sexton
Charl es Derby
Forrest Austin
Mari e Brashears
Mark Cherry
Karen Braswel |
Hannah Christian
Rachel Key

Mary MG ew
Tavin Aragon
Megan Onen
Runner Unknown
Tonya MG ew
Mari a Percival
Bruce Pl unmer

M chael MG ew
M chaella MG ew
Chad Andrews
Ric Mller

C ndy Mns
Ryann Cunmmi ngs
Eli zabeth Snmith
Chet Snith
Chris Witley
Jackson Klinmo
Rose Herrera
Ebony Bunch
Allie Shumard
Amanda Summer
Hayl ey Kennon
M chael a Mesa
Mal | ory Zel awski
Cesar Rodriguez
Brian Schmitt
Hannah Schmitt
Moni ca Marshal |

Adam Magdal eno
Dani el Bond

Matt hew Ahl ers
Laura Wi ght

Vsl ey Beck

Al ex Frew

Shane Raper
Reggi e Bennett
Jeb Jeter

Jenna Johnson
Uri ah Bi ghead

Al berto Villegas
Carrie Kl epadl o
Jereny Brooks
Gordon Queener
Jerry Heppl er

Di ane Overbey
Lynn Brown
Josephi na Nguyen
St eve Char queno
Beatriz Hernandez
Ji mmy Johnson
Jill Wllyerd

Li nda Squires
Tom Squi res

Ma WIllyerd
Shannon Mari cal
Tressa McMorris
Ryan Vannoy

2/ 22
48/ 223
45/ 223
46/ 223
49/ 223
0/0
50/ 223
9/ 20
2/10
2/8
4/ 36
53/ 223
417
51/223
3/9
54/ 223
52/ 223
1/21
7143
55/ 223
1/9
9/ 43
8/ 43
57/ 223
58/ 223
5/12
1/10
1/5
6/ 43
2/ 16
10/ 43
3/ 22
0/0
5/ 36
59/ 223
2/ 21
60/ 223
42/ 223
5/7
2/9
10/ 20

2/5

5/ 43

5/ 34
61/ 223
62/ 223

9/ 20
63/ 223
64/ 223
47/ 223
65/ 223

7137

8/ 37

9/ 37

12/ 43
10/ 20
66/ 223
67/ 223

6/ 36
70/ 223

6/12
69/ 223

5/13
71/ 223

1/2

9/ 223

0/0

2/ 4

5/9

3/8

4/9

56/ 223
74/ 223
11/ 20

7/ 36

2/6

72/ 223
8/ 36
10/ 37
73/ 223
13/ 43

7112

6/ 34

4/ 22

3/10

3/9

9/ 36
79/ 223
80/ 223

qOOAOaOOQaaaaaaOaOaaaaaaaohaoaAOOOaOAaaaOaOAaaaOaoAaaaaaaaaaaAaaaaauOaaaaaauaaaOaaaaaaaOOaaAaaauOaaaaaamaanaa

Generated February 27, 2026 at 6:29 AM

2/7



Oklahoma City Race for the Cure - 5 Km Searchable - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

Justin Kl epadl o
Jeff Findley
Jack Christian

Wade Deaver
Brock Buchanan

Billie Jo Nestor
Julia Rodriguez
Gnny Mller

Jodi e Luxner
Sarah Tillotson
Terry Fral ey
Taol o Cargill
Bradley Giffin
Davi s Thonpson
Jolie Strawn
Tristan McDonough
Ki nberly Bates
Sel i ne Parker
Martha Finn
Brandi Story
Amber Freenan
Todd D Anmico

Bl air Bradl ey
James Depuy
Angel o Tri goso
Trenna Burk
Adrian Ervin
Mat t hew Sebacher
M randa Bai er
Connor Mlls

Mel ody St eel man- Wi nkl
Li nh Nguyen

Fat emeh Bennett
Hol l'i e Peterman
Laci Bevans
Wendi Piatt
Darrin Turner
Justin Easley
difton Hoyle
Darin Peterson
Cindy Stirling
Tom Early
Julianne Persa
Braeden Buchanan
Patricia Reynol ds
Tanmmy Der by
Leah Logan

Li nda Scott

Rick Scott

Rachel Higler
Davi d Johnson
Adam Mont gonery
Kel sey Murray
Dani el Ranpnes
Mary Ann W Iians
El ena Arreol a
Car ol Newman
Amanda Cer eant es

Erica Sillings
Chris Sloan

Li sa Ezell

M ke Terry

M chael Whittington
Kevi n Chartney
Bryce Chartney
Richard Flores
Cori e Baker
Bernadette Wle
Ashlyn Sl oan

Greg Jones

Krista Jones
Carrie More
Janie Blevins

Bl aine Storts
Auggi e Seti adarna
Mel i ssa Moride
Jarred Knudson

Ki mberly Brock
Debbi e Mal one
Rachel Mbss
Andrea Lew s
Ryan Rust
Randy Allen
Tapi a Santa

Marissa Hill

G a Easl ey

Sara Patterson
Christine Wi ght
Mel ody Ander son
Kerry Maye

Col e Vannoy

Cayl en Ahtone
Buck Mont gonery
Betty Sadl er

81/ 223
6/13
3/5
83/ 223
771223
75/ 223
6/9
76/ 223
14/ 43
15/ 43
11/ 36
5/ 22
3/16
0/0
12/ 36
7/ 13
11/ 20
479
85/ 223
6/ 22
7/ 34
2/ 21
11/ 37
86/ 223
78/ 223
84/ 223
8/12
0/0
16/ 43
13/ 20
12/ 20
12/ 37
0/0
13/ 36
0/0
87/ 223
89/ 223
18/ 43
8/ 34
6/7

9/ 12
14/ 20
93/ 223
10/ 36
90/ 223
88/ 223
719
14/ 36
94/ 223
0/0
0/0
0/0
95/ 223
12/ 20
82/ 223
19/ 43
92/ 223
7122
3/21
4/ 21
4/ 16
96/ 223
20/ 43
8/ 13
4/ 21
4/ 10
3/6
15/ 20
1/2
97/ 223
10/ 34
12/ 34
5/9
98/ 223
8/ 22
99/ 223
14/ 37
14/ 20
13/ 20
11/ 34
16/ 20
103/ 223
9/ 22
104/ 223
21/ 43
102/ 223
106/ 223
0/0
13/ 37
101/ 223
18/ 37
13/ 34
105/ 223
22/ 43
5/ 21
0/0
8/9
0/0
107/ 223
2/ 10
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Rachel Snith
Kaycee Wagner
Amanda Lawt er
Tram Phan
Austin Porter
Tyl ar Lovel ess

Cadon Chaney

Di na Bertol am
Fabi ol a Her nandez
Tara Fiechtl
Katie Smth

Tiffany Espinoza Charq
Donni e Ryan
Trevor Masangal e
Anps Wanbl e

El aine Fellers
Debbi e Bl ooner
Tara Bradl ey
Robi n Car pent er
Mel i ssa Knapp
Philip Marical
Cindy W I ber

Ruth Carey

M| ana Foster
Christine Christianson
Ni kki Buel |

Li ndsey WIliams

Jon Danrill

Ni kki Leonard
Aubrey Pruyser
Courtney Collins
Felicia Apel
Charity Robertson

Deni se Hepl er - Bal kum
Victoria Stahl
W 1iam South
Alice Thomas
Martin Howel |
Amanda Howel |
Brittany Montoya
Kristi Danrill
Lisa Cdark

Adam Cr aw ey
Katie Bennett

El i zabeth Miburi
Mer edi th West norel and
Jaine Giffith
Rachel Giffith
Jen Bartlett
Marty Brooks
Christina Carden
Mar cus Ver ner
Brittni Shull
Heat her Mol et
Mandy W I ber

Mel i ssa Brunner
Yvonne Trigoso
Gracy Helm

Kat hy Shel | ady

Ni cki e Day

Wayne Frost

Onen Tracy
Carrie Tracy

Andrea Rust
Makenzi e MacM || an
Noah Pel |l etier
Sheila Stcyr

Ki nberely Forsythe
Erica Arnstrong
Stan Johnson

Cassandra Ersland

Mat t hew Ti mm
Randi e Howar d
Li sa Roberts
Ashl ey Edwards
Abby Mari cal
Shannon Hal |
Mchelle Marlette
Kaitlynn Pelletier
Ellie Marical
Chris Armstrong
Bud Sel sor
Sherry Pate
Dor een Met heny
Jaci WIliams
Dee J Linn

Kel by Linn

Jam e Reed

Andi Nickel s
Marilyn Fick
Curtis MM Ilin
Liz Kettler

100/ 223
2/2
110/ 223
0/0
5/21
15/ 34
14/ 34
9/ 34
109/ 223
17/ 37
15/ 20
5/6

2/ 4

0/0
3/10
111/223
6/21
19/ 37
5/ 10
108/ 223
112/ 223
6/21
15/ 36
21/ 37
20/ 37
17/ 43
113/ 223
6/10
115/ 223
15/ 37
16/ 37
16/ 34
22/37
114/ 223
4/10
25/ 43
0/0

26/ 43
116/ 223
117/ 223
24/ 37
7/ 21
26/ 37
17/ 20
23/37
25/37
91/ 223
119/ 223
28/ 37
16/ 36
10/ 12
0/0

16/ 20
118/ 223
17/ 34
5/16
17/ 36
0/0
6/16

5/ 10
120/ 223
4/ 6
121/ 223
122/ 223
123/ 223
127/ 223
126/ 223
124/ 223
125/ 223
27/37
29/37
18/ 20
128/ 223
30/ 37
129/ 223
9/13
0/0

8/ 21

7/ 16
6/9
130/ 223
31/37
131/ 223
4/ 8

77

17/ 20
132/ 223
133/ 223
11/ 43
10/ 13
5/9

0/0
135/ 223
7121
0/0

10/ 22
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Chris Freeman

Al 'yson Strider
Ki mberly Kessl er
Sharron Jensen
Kat el yn Scott

Kay Smith
Nor ma Condr eay

Carl a Wal ker
Tonja Rutelonis

Tristan Spencer
M chael Rollins
Nor ma Dunas
Ashley Snith
Lonni e G idewel |
Marl ey didewel |
April Price

Ani ta Beaman
Darcea G bb

Moni ca Marshal |
Kasey W/ son
Debbi e Wade
Sheil a Nayfa
Any Witacre

Julia dson
Chris Carey
Tara Edwards
Erica Arredondo
St ephani e Ger nany
Sherrie Luers
Randy Coughlin
Angel a Ander son
Chel sea Jordan
Rhonda Carneiro
Li nda Thonpson
Ladonna Sl oan
Callie Kelley

April Tarver
Goria Henry
Tiara Billie
Hawana At wara
Al ma Natal e

El oi se Bentley
Tamar a Bi ghead
Kel sey Bi ghead

M ske Bi ghead

Xi Chin

Sant os Aragon
Angi la Gunn
Riley MIls

Pai ge Sl opey
Jake Brunner
Cheyenne Secri st
Chel sea Nel son
George Lang
Trischane Verner
Janet Butler
Brandi Dening
Susan Hawki ns
Gage Graham

Mont eshi a Brakhage
Jessica Green
Pet e Johnson

Zoe Moreno

Jenni Fredrickson
Jerilyn Johnson
Cynt hi a Bitseedy
Nat al i e Poi nter
Tracy Johnson
Tiffnie Mntgonery
Tanmi e Swi nney
Jean Ml lican
Jordan Qgl esby
Ben Ross

Di andra Jordan
Marisa Jordan
Tasi a Case

Tammy Lawt er

St ephani e Buchanan
Dana Hirsch
Jeffrey Hirsch
Zach Mirray
Cynthia Wllis
Tracey MDonough
Unity Nguyen
Kristin Thonmas- M skovs
Jani e Vol entine
Kat hy Medgar den
June Wodal |

Kel Iy Buchanan
Kyl i e Hagmai er
Kenny Jones
Lauri e Hagnui er
Lily Wong

Lori Cooper

18/ 36
136/ 223
8/ 16
138/ 223
10/ 21
139/ 223
137/ 223
11/ 21
140/ 223
134/ 223
0/0
141/ 223
12/ 21
0/0

19/ 20
6/9
142/ 223
143/ 223
18/ 34
20/ 36
28/ 43
13/21
11/ 22
19/ 36
145/ 223
144/ 223
4/5
146/ 223
29/ 43
9/ 21
147/ 223
148/ 223
8/ 21
149/ 223
0/0

/1

19/ 34
8/9
151/ 223
20/ 34
5/8

779

6/8
150/ 223
152/ 223
1/6

779

9/9

8/9

30/ 43
0/0

21/ 34
0/0

778
153/ 223
0/0

0/0
154/ 223
21/ 36
23/ 34
2/6

12/ 22
156/ 223
22/ 34
9/ 16
157/ 223
1/1
158/ 223
22/ 36
3/21
160/ 223
155/ 223
29/ 223
9/ 21
3/6

0/0

3/4
161/ 223
163/ 223
31/ 43
0/0
166/ 223
165/ 223
164/ 223
19/ 20
23/ 36
167/ 223
0/0

14/ 21
0/0
162/ 223
6/ 10
24/ 36
10/ 16
0/0

10/ 21
13/ 22
26/ 36
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Mel enci o Li nga
Tippi Smth
Susan Spi ckett
Kelly Arnold
Karen Wite
Leah Wite

Any Di ckey
Toby Percival
Jackl yn Dugger
Amanda Coughlin
Dan Andrul oni s
Lois Sturch
Enmily Tinmm
Huf f Har per
Randy Johnson
Ti ece Denpsey

Tomm  Kel | ey
Tiffany Kinball
Justin Hanes

Tyl er Hooker

Mel i ssa Johnson
Susan Travis
Trinity Gardner
Karen Conzal ez
M chele Crater
Kim Crater
Mstie Swinford
WlliamWIIianms
Kristi Stricklin
Sarah Wite

Cathy Horn

Sharon Morgan

Si boney Gonzal es
Panel a Henagar
Dougl as Medgaar den
Lauryn Schmitt

Hai | on Wong

lyana Tal | ey

Jani s Mont gonery

Nat al i e Papageor ge
Lauren W son
Danette Carr

Dei dra Danton
Brenda Christian
Renita W shy

St ephen Magri ni
Keel ee Bright
Sheryl Edwards
Bar bara Neas
Karla Drake

Ashl ei gh Leach
Payten Linn
Tiffany Bl ack
Thom Bi shop
Jaznyne The First Davi
Kara Fenw ck
Laura Butler
Debor ah Becker
Angi Moreno

Shei | a Ki dder
Angel a Cross
Tonya Hancock
Courtney Tyson
Lynette Jones
Lacey MLish

Brandon Jones
Anj anette Barry
Rel va G esey
Deana Beaty
Jason Beaty
Linda Riley
Kristy Wall

Di ane Combest
Leanna Boyd
Shirley Witaker
Ki mberly Carter
Deborah Carrington
Dori nda Eaton
Angel a Kenney
Tia Hel s

James G |liam
Keci a Bl ack
Marilyn Cchoa
Tammy Lawt er
Ananda Lawt er
Hannah Morgan
Bl ake Duncan
Chuck Morgan
Donna Mastalir
Vi cky Wat son
Jenny Cano

Any Hard

Lori Sims

CGary Lee

Jane Ednonds
Ryan Duncan

169/ 223
168/ 223
11/ 16
174/ 223
170/ 223
171/ 223
5/ 6
7/10
24/ 34
0/0
11/12
25/ 34
173/ 223
12/ 16
176/ 223
175/ 223
12/12
32/ 43
177/ 223
8/8

8/ 10
13/ 16
11/21
26/ 34
8/ 10
12/ 21
179/ 223
172/ 223
9/10
14/ 21
0/0
13/21
180/ 223
33/43
0/0

27/ 34
182/ 223
181/ 223
183/ 223
14/ 16
15/ 22
16/ 22
17/ 22
16/ 21
5/5
32/37
18/ 22
4/ 6

15/ 21
34/ 43
184/ 223
185/ 223
20/ 20
186/ 223
28/ 34
187/ 223
188/ 223
27/ 36
189/ 223
68/ 223
28/ 36
29/ 34
35/ 43
17/ 21
190/ 223
191/ 223
29/ 36
19/ 22
0/0

0/0

17/ 21
30/ 36
18/ 21
18/ 21
5/6

20/ 22
16/ 21
21/ 22
0/0
33/37
4/ 4

0/0

37/ 43
0/0

38/ 43
192/ 223
9/9
193/ 223
19/ 21
10/ 10
194/ 223
34/ 37
20/ 21
6/6

6/ 6

2/ 2
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Irelita Jones
Stacy Ezell

Ni kki Leonard
Meagan Keith
Maggi e Mont gonery
Judy Maupin

St acee Sni ddy
Brayl ee Turner
Dax Smi ddy

Robi n Wi t eneck
Mchelle Turrell
Teresa Bail ey
Jason Tran
Brenda Bi ghead
Joseph Duncan

Ni keda Skanes
Prentice Lane
Janes Rowe

Dawn Smith

Jill Penick
Travis Christianson
Al lison Manuel
Angel a Staton
Lesl ey Henthorn
Cl audi a Goodni ght
El i zabeth McCaskill

Adriane Stachnus
Sabrina Zeiler
Taylor Mller
Ranon Roj as

Li nda Roj as
Cecilie Fjeldstad
Ni chol as Fogel
Enmily MVay

Mel i ssa Foreman
Shruti Desai

Gaur av Desai
Jessica Le

Der ek Reed

Naki sha Singl et on
Kiana Morris
Kasey Denarest
Kel I e Christianson
Kim Ful | er

Mari a Ransey

Shel by Brown

Andr ew Hoel scher
Shel by Lane
Gunner Lane

Joe Pal ner

Megan Dani el

Kris Peck

St ephani e Col bert
Patrick Hullihan
G na Johnson
Megan Atchl ey
Margo Davi s
Laura Adane
Brenda Hernandez
M riam Canpos
Brenda Her nandez

195/ 223
39/43
196/ 223
159/ 223
19/ 21
197/ 223
0/0

0/0

0/0

30/ 34
198/ 223
20/ 21
6/6

0/0

3/4
199/ 223
9/ 10
11
21/21
200/ 223
11/13
31/ 36
32/ 36
178/ 223
21/21
35/37
201/ 223
36/ 43
15/ 16
0/0
203/ 223
202/ 223
33/ 36
4/ 4

31/ 34
204/ 223
40/ 43
20/ 20
9/9

12/ 13
205/ 223
206/ 223
22/ 22
34/ 36
35/ 36
32/ 34
36/ 37
10/ 10
208/ 223
207/ 223
13/13
41/ 43
0/0

36/ 36
209/ 223
16/ 16
43/ 43
42/ 43
210/ 223
33/ 34
37/37
34/ 34
211/ 223
212/ 223
213/ 223
214/ 223
215/ 223
216/ 223
217/ 223
218/ 223
219/ 223
220/ 223
221/ 223
222/ 223
223/ 223
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